
Eesti Meistrivőistlused 2018 PR-24
Final – Group A

Place: Sindi 

Date: 24.3.2018 

Organizer: Sindi 

Race director: Karel Israel 

Track name: Sindi 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Karmen Mets 58

2

60

1

60

3

58

5

61

7

59

8

62

6

62

4

0 480.00

2. Margus Jőgilaine 62
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3. Kaiar Tammeleht 55
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4. Andy Aron 58

7
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5. Bruno Pőldäär 58

5
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7
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0 461.00

6. Raido Pőldäär 60

4
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2
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7. Reio Lőhmus 52

8
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0 445.00

8. Aleksei Tsebokin 53
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